Cat. RAGAZZ1 MASCHILE

1 Dellagiacoma Stefano
Conci Matteo
Giacomel Tommaso
Nones Nicolo

22 Moser Martin

26°  Schmidt Luca

Cat. ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

° Gabrielli Michela
Prigol Eleonora
Detassis Elena
Broll Veronika

N =

Cat. ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1 Dapra Simone

2 Dapra Roberto
Facchin Antonio
16° Tomio Lorenzo

Domenica 17 febbraio 2013
Trofeo Casse Rurali Trentine

Passo Cereda

USD CERMIS

USD CERMIS

US PRIMIERO ASD

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

53 partecipanti

SCI FONDO VAL di SOLE
POL. SOVRAMONTE

SCI CLUB MARZOLA

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

31 partecipanti

ASD CAURIOL

SCI CLUB RABBI
POLISPORTIVA SOVRAMONTE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

31 partecipanti

13'16.6
13'54.6
14'03.8
14'32.3
15'56.9
16'19.5

18'05.5
18'37.1
18'45.8
19'19.2

25'26.7
26'23.7
26'24.5
28'37.1



