

Domenica 17 febbraio 2013
Trofeo Casse Rurali Trentine
Passo Cereda

Cat. RAGAZZI MASCHILE

1°	Dellagiacoma Stefano	USD CERMIS	13'16.6
2°	Conci Matteo	USD CERMIS	13'54.6
3°	Giacomel Tommaso	US PRIMIERO ASD	14'03.8
7°	Nones Nicolò	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	14'32.3
22°	Moser Martin	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	15'56.9
26°	Schmidt Luca	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	16'19.5

53 partecipanti

Cat. ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

1°	Gabrielli Michela	SCI FONDO VAL di SOLE	18'05.5
2°	Prigol Eleonora	POL. SOVRAMONTE	18'37.1
3°	Detassis Elena	SCI CLUB MARZOLA	18'45.8
6°	Broll Veronika	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	19'19.2

31 partecipanti

Cat. ALLIEVI MASCHILE

1°	Daprà Simone	ASD CAURIOL	25'26.7
2°	Daprà Roberto	SCI CLUB RABBI	26'23.7
3°	Facchin Antonio	POLISPORTIVA SOVRAMONTE	26'24.5
16°	Tomio Lorenzo	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	28'37.1

31 partecipanti